

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 82941098

---

Data publicarii	31.05.23	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 411,35 RON - 411,35 RON

---

Descriere: 1. PRELUNGITOR 3P 2M CONN - 1 BUC X 15,9664 LEI = 15,9664 LEI ; 2. JGHEAB MET.50X40X0,6 - 24M X 9,2437 LEI = 221,8488 LEI ; 3. CAPAC JGHEAB MET. 50X13X0,7 - 24M X 6,3025 LEI = 151,2600 LEI; 4. DIBLU +HOLZSURUB TESIT 6X40 - 50 BUC X 0,1261 LEI = 6,3050 LEI ; 5. SAIBA LATA M6,4X18X1,6 - 50 BUC X 0,0672 LEI = 3,3600 LEI ; 6. DISC ABRAZIV 125X1,0X2,2 WURTH - 1 BUC X 4,2017 LEI = 4,2017 LEI ; 7. COLIER PVC 360X4,5 ALB ELEMATIC - 50 BUC X 0,1681 LEI = 8.4050 LEI .

---